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Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 a Gallus Ben (2011) 20.00

+ Hofer Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 10.00
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Gygax Tobias (2009) 20.00

+ Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 d Kropf Simon (2011) 20.00
+ Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 10.00
+ Hürlimann Louis (2011) 10.00

1 Suter Moritz (2011) 20.00
+ Rudin Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Signer Julian (2010) 10.00

1 a Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 19.75
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75
+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 b Schenk Manuel (2011) 19.75
+ Nessensohn Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 9.75

1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 19.75
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 9.75
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

1 Amport Michael (2009) 18.75
- Schelker Tino (2009) 8.75
+ Meister Luke (2009) 10.00

1 Schelker Tino (2009) 18.50
- Amport Michael (2009) 8.75
+ Henz Fabio (2009) 9.75

1 a Baumgartner Jim (2010) 18.50
+ Sommer Janik (2010) 10.00
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 b Birrer Kilian (2010) 18.50
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 10.00
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 a Hofer Kevin (2011) 18.50
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 b Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 18.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 a Rudin Jonas (2011) 18.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 10.00

1 b Schmutz Florian (2009) 18.50
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 c Signer Julian (2010) 18.50
+ Plattner Lewis (2010) 10.00
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 Thüring Tobias (2009) 18.50
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

1 Wiss Severin (2009) 18.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
+ Henz Nico (2010) 10.00

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.25
+ Henz Fabio (2009) 9.75
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 a Hänggi Max (2010) 18.25
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Sommer Janik (2010) 9.75

1 b Hürlimann Louis (2011) 18.25
+ Henz Nico (2010) 9.75
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 c Meister Luke (2009) 18.25
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.75
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50

1 d Nessensohn Roman (2011) 18.25
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Plattner Lee (2010) 9.75

1 a Stefani Luca (2011) 18.25
+ Plattner Lee (2010) 9.75
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 b von Wyl Armando (2011) 18.25
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50
+ Plattner Lewis (2010) 9.75

1 Birrer Andres (2009) 17.00
o Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.50
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 a Henz Fabio (2009) 17.00
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50

1 b Henz Nico (2010) 17.00
o Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.50
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50

1 c Hersberger Aaron (2009) 17.00
o Meister Luke (2009) 8.50
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

1 a Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 17.00
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
o Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 b Plattner Lee (2010) 17.00
o Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50
o Nessensohn Roman (2011) 8.50

1 c Plattner Lewis (2010) 17.00
o Signer Julian (2010) 8.50
o von Wyl Armando (2011) 8.50

1 d Schmutz Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
o Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 e Sommer Janik (2010) 17.00
o Baumgartner Jim (2010) 8.50
o Hänggi Max (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 20.00

+ Kappeler Collin (2012) 10.00
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00

 
1 a Balmer Lars (2013) 19.75

+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 9.75
+ Bader Damian (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Flückiger Lars (2012) 19.75

+ Suter Leo (2012) 10.00
+ Fluri Lieni (2012) 9.75

1 c Imark Joel (2014) 19.75
+ Gerber Yorick (2014) 10.00
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 d Jappert Gian (2012) 19.75
+ Lisser Reto (2012) 9.75
+ Kathriner Andrin (2012) 10.00

1 Hersberger Adrian (2013) 19.50
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 9.75

2 a Fluri Ben (2012) 19.00
- Thomann Fabio (2012) 9.00
+ Kappeler Collin (2012) 10.00

2 b Kropf Daniel (2014) 19.00
+ Fluri Jan (2014) 10.00
- Schenk Elias (2013) 9.00

2 c Schenk Elias (2013) 19.00
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 10.00
- Kropf Daniel (2014) 9.00

1 a Meier Matteo (2013) 18.75
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 10.00
- von Wyl Ennio (2013) 8.75

1 b Ryser Luca (2014) 18.75
o Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.75
+ Gerber Yorick (2014) 10.00

1 Fluri Lieni (2012) 18.50
+ Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 10.00
o Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.50

1 Ingold Silas (2013) 18.50
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50
+ von Wyl Ennio (2013) 10.00

1 Krautter Matis (2012) 18.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 10.00

1 Lisser Reto (2012) 18.50
o Jappert Gian (2012) 8.50
+ Benz Elias (2013) 10.00

1 a Stefani Livio (2013) 18.50
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 10.00
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 b Suter Leo (2012) 18.50
o Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.50
+ Fluri Jan (2014) 10.00

1 a Bader Damian (2012) 18.25
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 9.75
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
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1 b Bloch Lukas (2014) 18.25
+ Ryser Luca (2014) 9.75
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50

1 Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 18.25
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50
+ Thomann Fabio (2012) 9.75

1 a Hostettler Nino (2013) 17.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
- Wyss Juri (2013) 9.00

1 b Kathriner Andrin (2012) 17.50
- Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 9.00
o Jappert Gian (2012) 8.50

1 c Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 17.50
- Kathriner Andrin (2012) 9.00
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 d Thomann Fabio (2012) 17.50
- Fluri Ben (2012) 9.00
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50

1 e Wyss Juri (2013) 17.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
- Hostettler Nino (2013) 9.00

2 von Wyl Ennio (2013) 17.25
o Ingold Silas (2013) 8.50
- Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75

3 Benz Elias (2013) 17.00
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Lisser Reto (2012) 8.50

1 Britschgi Fabio (2013) 17.00
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.50

1 a Fluri Jan (2014) 17.00
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

1 b Gerber Yorick (2014) 17.00
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50
o Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50

1 Kappeler Collin (2012) 17.00
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Ben (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Walser David (2007) 20.00

+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 20.00

+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 10.00

 
1 Lüthi Manuel (2008) 19.75

+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Dehning Fynn (2007) 9.75

1 Thomann Mica (2008) 19.75
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Laub Timo (2008) 10.00

1 Bader Marek (2007) 18.50
o Dehning Fynn (2007) 8.50
+ Del Medico Livio (2007) 10.00

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 18.50
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50
+ Del Medico Livio (2007) 10.00

1 Iten Janis (2007) 18.50
o Walser David (2007) 8.50
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 Laub Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

1 Thüring Florian (2007) 18.50
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 18.50
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Walser David (2007) 8.50

1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 18.50
+ Thüring Florian (2007) 10.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Dehning Fynn (2007) 18.25
+ Bader Marek (2007) 9.75
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 Weisskopf Luca (2007) 18.25
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 9.75

1 a Bieli Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Laub Timo (2008) 8.50
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.50

1 b Bieneck Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50

1 Del Medico Livio (2007) 17.00
o Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
o Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 Kalt Silas (2008) 17.00
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50


